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Teacher In-Service Days
First Day of School/ First Quarter Begins

No School - Labor Day
Open House - Come Meet the Teachers 6-8PM
No School- Rosh Hashanah

No School - Yom Kippur
PSAT (Tentative)

End of 1st grading period
Begin 2nd grading perior

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Feast- Bring a dish and join us!

24-28 No School Thanksgiving Break

22-31 No School Holiday Break

1-2
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No School Holiday Break

School Resumes

Midterm Exams

End of 2nd grading period

Begin 3rd grading period

No School - Dr. Martin Luther King Day

16-20 No School - Winter Break

9-10
23
24
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48

Parent-Teacher Conferences
End of 3rd grading period
Begin 4th grading period

No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

Standardized Testing

18-20 Senior Exams

21
25
28
29

1

Senior Graduation

No School- Memorial Day Holiday

8th Grade Promotion - 2pm

Last Day of School/ End of 4th grading period

Teacher In-Service Day



